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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION OMB APPROVAL

Washington, D.C. 20549 OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

longer subject o STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES hours per response... 0.5

Section 16. Form 4 or
Form 5 obligations
may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the

Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person = 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
JACOBS IRWIN M QUALCOMM INC/DE [QCOM] % Do Checkallapplicable)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) O (ghe it bl —__Other (specify below)
5775 MOREHOUSE DR 06/13/2008 Chairman of the Board
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)
_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person.
SAN DIEGO’ CA 92 121-1 7 14 ___ Form filed by More than One Reporting Person
(City) (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of Security 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. Transaction |4. Securities Acquired (A) |5. Amount of Securities Beneficially |6. 7. Nature
(Instr. 3) Date Execution Date, if | Code or Disposed of (D) Owned Following Reported Ownership | of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | any (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3,4 and 5) Transaction(s) Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Y ear) (Instr. 3 and 4) Direct (D) |Ownership
or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
(A) or )
Code V |Amount| (D) Price (Instr. 4)
$ by Trust
1
Common Stock 06/13/2008 s 700 (D 49,8852 6,021,545 I @
Common Stock 06/13/2008 M 1,600 |A  [$3.51 (6,023,145 I }’i‘{ Trust
Common Stock 06/13/2008 s 1,600 |D  [$49.89 6,021,545 I }g Trust
Common Stock 06/13/2008 M 700 |[A |$3.51 (6,022,245 I }’23 R
Common Stock 06/13/2008 s 700 |p |® 6,021,545 I by Trust
49.8959( ’ @
Common Stock 06/13/2008 M 300 (A |$3.51 (6,021,845 I z Uit
Common Stock 06/13/2008 sth 300 |[D [$49.90 |6,021,545 I }g Trust
Common Stock 06/13/2008 M 600 A $3.51 |6,022,145 I E_)y A0t
Common Stock 06/13/2008 s 600 D |* 6,021,545 I by Trust
49.9065| ’ @
Common Stock 06/13/2008 M 1,300 (A $3.51 (6,022,845 I (b;}; s
Common Stock 06/13/2008 s 1,300 (D $49.91 (6,021,545 | (b;}; s
Common Stock 06/13/2008 M 400 |A  |$3.51 (6,021,945 I (b;y) Trust
Common Stock 06/13/2008 st 400 |D [$49.92 6,021,545 I g Vst
Common Stock 9,399,943 I By
’ ’ GRAT
by
Common Stock 9,399,943 I GRAT S
(&)
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly. |
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained SEC 1474 (9-02)
in this form are not required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)




1. Title of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 3)

2.
Conversion
or Exercise
Price of
Derivative
Security

3. Transaction
Date
(Month/Day/Year)

3A. Deemed
Execution Date, if
any
(Month/Day/Year)

4.
Transaction
Code

(Instr. 8)

5. Number
of Derivative
Securities
Acquired (A)
or Disposed
of (D)

(Instr. 3, 4,
and 5)

6. Date Exercisable and
Expiration Date
(Month/Day/Y ear)

7. Title and Amount
of Underlying
Securities

(Instr. 3 and 4)

Code

\%

@K| D

Date
Exercisable

Expiration
Date

Amount
or
Number
of
Shares

Title

8. Price of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 5)

9. Number of
Derivative
Securities
Beneficially
Owned
Following
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 4)

10.
Ownership
Form of
Derivative
Security:
Direct (D)
or Indirect
@

(Instr. 4)

11. Nature
of Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

25,800

07/16/2008

Common

Stock 25,800

$0

832,284

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

2,000

07/16/2008

Common

Stock ASLLY

$0

830,284

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

100

07/16/2008

Common

Stock 100

$0

830,184

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

400

07/16/2008

Common

Stock A0

$0

829,784

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

700

07/16/2008

Common

Stock e

$0

829,084

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

8,332

07/16/2008

Common

Stock 8,332

$0

820,752

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

1,600

07/16/2008

Common

Stock B

$0

819,152

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

2,200

07/16/2008

Common

Stock ALY

$0

816,952

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

4,340

07/16/2008

Common

Stock L

$0

812,612

by
Spouse




Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

3,728

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

3,728

$0

808,884

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

4,740

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

4,740

$0

804,144

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

5,700

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

5,700

$0

798,444

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

4,283

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

4,283

$0

794,161

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

2,000

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

2,000

$0

792,161

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

4,200

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

4,200

$0

787,961

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

1,900

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

1,900

$0

786,061

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

2,800

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

2,800

$0

783,261

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

6,677

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

6,677

$0

776,584

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

500

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

500

$0

776,084

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

800

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

800

$0

775,284

by
Spouse




Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

600

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

600

$0

774,684

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

200

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

200

$0

774,484

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

100

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

100

$0

774,384

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

1,900

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

1,900

$0

772,484

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

200

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

200

$0

772,284

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

1,200

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

1,200

$0

771,084

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

1,800

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

1,800

$0

769,284

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

900

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

900

$0

768,384

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

900

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

900

$0

767,484

by
Spouse

Non-
Qualified
Stock
Option
(right to
buy)

$3.51

06/13/2008

50,500

07/16/2008

Common
Stock

50,500

$0

716,984

Spouse

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Relationships

Director

10%
Owner

Officer

Other




JACOBS IRWIN M
5775 MOREHOUSE DR. X Chairman of the Board
SAN DIEGO, CA 92121-1714

Signatures

By: Noreen E. Burns, Attorney-in-Fact For: Irwin M. Jacobs 06/16/2008

ZSignature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
(1) The transaction was conducted under a 10b5-1 Plan, as defined under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended.

2 Securities held by Irwin M. Jacobs & Joan Klein Jacobs as Trustees of the Irwin Mark Jacobs & Joan Klein Jacobs Family Trust UTA dtd 6/2/80, as amended
6/30/92.

(3) Securities held by Joan Klein Jacobs, Trustee of the Joan Klein Jacobs' Grantor Retained Annuity Trust.

(4) Employee stock options granted under the Company's 1991 Stock Option Plan. The options vest in five equal annual installments beginning on July 17, 1999.
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.
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