FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person – JACOBS IRWIN M					ol	:	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner				
(Last) (First) (Middle) 5775 MOREHOUSE DR.					ear)	X Officer (give title below) Ot	her (specify belo	ow)			
(Street)			al File	d(Month/Da	ıy/Year)	-	X_Form filed by One Reporting Person		ne)		
						-	Form filed by More than One Reporting Perso	n			
(Zip)		Table I - I	Non-E	Derivative	Securi	ities Acqui	red, Disposed of, or Beneficially Own	ıed			
Transaction te onth/Day/Year)	any	Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	Ownership Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
		Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	((Instr. 4)		
/13/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		700	D	\$ 49.8852	6,021,545	I	by Trust		
/13/2008		M		1,600	A	\$ 3.51	6,023,145	I	by Trust		
/13/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		1,600	D	\$ 49.89	6,021,545	I	by Trust		
/13/2008		M		700	A	\$ 3.51	6,022,245	I	by Trust		
/13/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		700	D	\$ 49.8959	6,021,545	I	by Trust		
/13/2008		M		300	A	\$ 3.51	6,021,845	I	by Trust		
/13/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		300	D	\$ 49.90	6,021,545	I	by Trust		
/13/2008		M		600	A	\$ 3.51	6,022,145	I	by Trust		
/13/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		600	D	\$ 49.9065	6,021,545	I	by Trust		
/13/2008		M		1,300	A	\$ 3.51	6,022,845	I	by Trust		
/13/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		1,300	D	\$ 49.91	6,021,545	I	by Trust		
/13/2008		M		400	A	\$ 3.51	6,021,945	I	by Trust		
/13/2008		S ⁽¹⁾		400	D	\$ 49.92	6,021,545	I	by Trust		
							9,399,943	I	By GRAT		
							9,399,943	I	by GRAT S		
ss of securities l	beneficially owned	directly or i	ndirec	tly.							
	•		Pers	sons wh	are no	t required	to respond unless the form	ned SEC	1474 (9-02)		
	(Zip) fransaction eponth/Day/Year) f13/2008 f13/2008	QUALCOMM 3. Date of Earliest 06/13/2008 4. If Amendment, I (Zip) Transaction e Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) (13/2008	QUALCOMM INC/DE [(Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction 06/13/2008 4. If Amendment, Date Origina (Zip) Table I - P. (ransaction Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 8)	QUALCOMM INC/DE [QCC (Middle)	QUALCOMM INC/DE [QCOM]	Amiddle 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 06/13/2008 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 1. A Securities Securities Securities Date of Code (Instr. 8) 3. Transaction or Disposed of (Instr. 8) 4. Securities According to Proposed of (QUALCOMM INC/DE [QCOM]	QUALCOMM INC/DE QCOM X	QUALCOMM INC/DE [QCOM] X_Decotor 100 over 100 o		

Derivative Security	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code Securities			Derivative urities quired (A) Disposed D) etr. 3, 4,	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	Form of	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008		M			25,800	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	25,800	\$ 0	832,284	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008		М			2,000	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	2,000	\$ 0	830,284	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008		М			100	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	100	\$ 0	830,184	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008		M			400	(4)	07/16/2008	Common Stock	400	\$ 0	829,784	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008		M			700	(4)	07/16/2008	Common Stock	700	\$ 0	829,084	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008		M			8,332	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	8,332	\$ 0	820,752	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008		М			1,600	(4)	07/16/2008	Common Stock	1,600	\$ 0	819,152	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008		M			2,200	(4)	07/16/2008	Common Stock	2,200	\$ 0	816,952	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008		М			4,340	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	4,340	\$ 0	812,612	I	by Spouse

Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	3,728	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	3,728	\$ 0	808,884	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	4,740	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	4,740	\$ 0	804,144	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	5,700	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	5,700	\$ 0	798,444	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	4,283	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	4,283	\$ 0	794,161	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	2,000	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	2,000	\$ 0	792,161	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	4,200	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	4,200	\$ 0	787,961	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	1,900	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	1,900	\$ 0	786,061	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	2,800	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	2,800	\$ 0	783,261	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	6,677	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	6,677	\$ 0	776,584	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	500	(4)	07/16/2008	Common Stock	500	\$ 0	776,084	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	800	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	800	\$ 0	775,284	I	by Spouse

Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	600	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	600	\$ 0	774,684	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	М	200	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	200	\$ 0	774,484	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	М	100	(4)	07/16/2008	Common Stock	100	\$ 0	774,384	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	1,900	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	1,900	\$ 0	772,484	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	200	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	200	\$ 0	772,284	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	1,200	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	1,200	\$ 0	771,084	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	1,800	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	1,800	\$ 0	769,284	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	M	900	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	900	\$ 0	768,384	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	М	900	(4)	07/16/2008	Common Stock	900	\$ 0	767,484	I	by Spouse
Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 3.51	06/13/2008	М	50,500	<u>(4)</u>	07/16/2008	Common Stock	50,500	\$ 0	716,984	I	by Spouse

Reporting Owners

		Relationships								
Reporting Owner Name / A	Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other					

JACOBS IRWIN M			
5775 MOREHOUSE DR.	X	Chairman of the Board	
SAN DIEGO, CA 92121-1714			

Signatures

By: Noreen E. Burns, Attorney-in-Fact For: Irwin M. Jacobs	06/16/2008
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The transaction was conducted under a 10b5-1 Plan, as defined under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended.
- (2) Securities held by Irwin M. Jacobs & Joan Klein Jacobs as Trustees of the Irwin Mark Jacobs & Joan Klein Jacobs Family Trust UTA dtd 6/2/80, as amended 6/30/92.
- (3) Securities held by Joan Klein Jacobs, Trustee of the Joan Klein Jacobs' Grantor Retained Annuity Trust.
- (4) Employee stock options granted under the Company's 1991 Stock Option Plan. The options vest in five equal annual installments beginning on July 17, 1999.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.